
Section CT English Hindi Maths Science Social Science III Lang. Computer

VI A

Room No. 45

Ms Kanika Sharma

Room No. 45

Ms Sonam Kanda

Room No. 76

Ms Neha Tiwari

Room No. 70

Ms Rakhi Tyagi

Room No. 68

Ms Deepti Garg

Room No. 89

Ms Kanika Sharma

Room No. 45

Ms. Sarabjeet

Comp Lab 1

VI B

Room No. 46

Ms Anudeep Kaur

Room No. 46

Ms Anudeep Kaur

Room No. 46

Ms Priya Arora

Room No. 75

Ms. Neena Wason

Room No. 88

Ms Prableeen Kaur

Room No. 79

Ms Kanika Sharma

Room No. 45

Ms S Poornima

Room No. 48

 VI C

Room No. 47

Mr Sudhakar 

Kaushik

Room No. 47

Ms Nikita Khosla

Room No. 61

Ms Rashmi Bhardwaj

Room No. 51

Ms Taru Malhotra

Room No. 60

Mr Sudhakar 

Kaushik

Room No. 47

Ms Indu Sharma

Rep Room Class VI 

(Ground Floor)

Ms S Poornima

Room No. 48

VI D

Room No. 48

Ms S Poornima

Room No. 48

Ms Richa Babbar

Room No. 67

Ms Tanushree

Room No. 55

Ms. Shweta Negi

On Leave

Ms. Renu Gupta

Room No. 87

Ms Tripti Singh

Room No. 71

Ms S Poornima

Room No. 48

VI E

Room No. 51

Ms Rashmi 

Bhardwaj

Room No. 51

Ms Anudeep Kaur

Room No. 46

Ms Rashmi Bhardwaj

Room No. 51

Ms. Neena Wason

Room No. 88

Ms Deepti Garg

Room No. 89

Ms Tripti Singh

Room No. 71

Ms S Poornima

Room No. 48

VI F

Room No. 52

Ms Sheetahl Bisni 

Das

Room No. 52

Ms Nikita Khosla

Room No. 61

Ms Neha Tiwari

Room No. 70

Ms. Shweta Negi

On Leave

Ms. Renu Gupta

Room No. 87

Ms Indu Sharma

Rep Room Class VI 

(Ground Floor)

Ms Maninder Kaur

Comp Lab 3

VI G

Room No. 53

Ms Pallavi Sharma

Room No. 53

Ms Sonam Kanda

Room No. 76

Ms Priya Arora

Room No. 75

Ms Rakhi Tyagi

Room No. 68

Mr Sudhakar 

Kaushik

Room No. 47

Ms Chandrani 

Banerjee

Room No. 82

Ms Maninder Kaur

Comp Lab 3

VI H

Room No. 55

Ms Tanushree

Room No. 55

Ms Richa Babbar

Room No. 67

Ms Tanushree

Room No. 55

Ms Taru Malhotra

Room No. 60

Ms Prableeen Kaur

Room No. 79

Ms Kanika Sharma

Room No. 45

Ms Maninder Kaur

Comp Lab 3

Room :45 - 55, Computer Lab, Chem Lab , General Science Lab, Virtual Lab (Ground Floor) Room : 60 - 83A, Physics Lab (First Floor)

Room No. 108-125 (Third Floor) Room :87-105, Bio Lab, Geog Lab, Staff Room (Second Fl)

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, MATHURA ROAD

SEATING ARRANGEMENT OF TEACHERS  FOR PTM CLASS - VI ( 2024-25)

Date : 24 MAY 2024, Friday,  9.00 AM to 11:30 AM 

VI AB, GH- French -

Ms Pallavi 

(Room No. 53)

VI CD - French -

Ms Shruti 

(General Science Lab)

VI A -H  - Urdu - 

Mr T. A. Khan 

(Room No. 83)

VI CD, F- German - 

Ms Sheethal

(Room No. 52)

VI EH - Japanese

Ms Ruchi

(Virtual Lab)

VI AB, EH - Sanskrit

Ms Asmita

(ON DUTY)


